
OCRA FALL
WORKSHOP 2024
OCRA FALL
WORKSHOP 2024

BEND, OREGONBEND, OREGON

BOOK NOW

$ 219/person

Discounted price applies to 3 days
before and 3 days after the conference!

Location
Hampton Inn  & Suites

730 SW Columbia St
Bend, OR 97702!!

SEPTEMBER 26-27SEPTEMBER 26-27

Welcome Reception
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Photo Scavenger Hunt
5:30 PM - 8:30 PM

Located in the Old Mill District!
Shopping, Restaurants, & Activities

Deadline August 27th

Early Bird (Register by July 20th): $100Early Bird (Register by July 20th): $100
July 21st - August 31st: $125July 21st - August 31st: $125
September 1st - 20th: $150September 1st - 20th: $150

Non-Member: $200Non-Member: $200

Deadline September 20thDeadline September 20th

OCRA MEMBER REGISTRATION


